FECHA

PROCESO PROCESO2| CLASE DEMANDANTE DEMANDADO
ACTUACION
EJECUTIVO (201800266 LSC) JHON ALEXANDER | AL DESPACHO
LOPEZ LADINO -
01/sep/2023 AURA ROSA BONILLA
CLAUDIA YICELA
201 901 270 11001311000620190127000 | HONORARIOS DELGADO MALDONADO
MEDIDA DE DAMARIS JULIETH | FABIO AUGUSTO  |AL DESPACHO
1 202
0 /Sep/ 023 202300379 11001311000620230037900  |pROTECCION PIRACHICAN CRUZ VEGA
SUCESION MARIA DOLORES 0|AL DESPACHO
01/sep/2023
201 701 1 76 11001311000620170117600 | |NTESTADA NUNEZ DE COTRINA
TUTELA MOMPOSINA Ministerio De AL DESPACHO
Transporte
Mintransporte -
UNIDAD
01/sep/2023 ADMINISTRATIVA
ESPECIAL DE LA
AERONAUTICA CIVIL
202300591 |11001311000620230059100 INVESTMENTS SA  |DE CoLoMBIAY
CESACION DE Juan Ramos Perez Sandra Rios Rincon | AL DESPACHO
01/sep/2023 EFECTOS CIVILES
202200770  11001311000620220077000 | coNTENCIOSO
ALIMENTOS- LUZ HELENAPENA |ALIRIOOLIVERIO  |AL DESPACHO
01/ep/2023 | 201000622 | 11001311000620100062200 ryspcion ACOSTA
LIQUIDACION ANA SILVIA TORRES |HECTOR FABIO AL DESPACHO
SOCIEDAD
01/sepl2023 202000437 | 1100131000620200043700 CONYUGAL CASTIBLANCO GELVEZ SANCHEZ
CESACION DE Jose Manuel Rico Diana Carolina Uruefia |AL DESPACHO
01/sep/2023 EFECTOS CIVILES
202200610  |11001311000620220061000 | contENCIOSO  |Bemal Ochoa
UNION MARITAL DE | CAROLINA FANDINO |WILSON BARBOSA  |AL DESPACHO
01/ep/2023 | 202100438 | 11001311000620210043800 wgcrio I S
INTERDICCION por | ALVARO GARCIA 0/ AL DESPACHO
01/sep/2023 DISCAPACIDAD
2015000635 |11001311000620150063500 | MENTAL ABSOLUTA
INTERDICCION por | DIDIER FERNANDO 0|AL DESPACHO
01/sep/2023 DISCAPACIDAD
201 500793 11001311000620150079300 | MENTAL ABSOLUTA | CIFUENTES PULIDO
INTERDICCION por | LUIS HUMBERTO 0/ AL DESPACHO
01/sep/2023 DISCAPACIDAD
201 501 31 3 11001311000620150131300 | MENTAL ABSOLUTA |HERRERA PULIDO

ACTUACION | UBICACION |

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO



01/sep/2023

01/sep/2023

01/sep/2023

01/sep/2023

01/sep/2023

01/sep/2023

01/sep/2023

01/sep/2023

01/sep/2023

01/sep/2023

01/sep/2023

201501281

201500827

201900249

201800996

201800754

201800572

201800537

201800218

201800198

201800041

201701334

11001311000620150128100

11001311000620150082700

11001311000620190024900

11001311000620180099600

11001311000620180075400

11001311000620180057200

11001311000620180053700

11001311000620180021800

11001311000620180019800

11001311000620180004100

11001311000620170133400

INTERDICCION por
DISCAPACIDAD

MENTAL ABSOLUTA
INTERDICCION por

DISCAPACIDAD

MENTAL ABSOLUTA
INTERDICCION por

DISCAPACIDAD

MENTAL ABSOLUTA
INTERDICCION por

DISCAPACIDAD

MENTAL ABSOLUTA
INTERDICCION por

DISCAPACIDAD

MENTAL ABSOLUTA
INTERDICCION por

DISCAPACIDAD

MENTAL ABSOLUTA
INTERDICCION por

DISCAPACIDAD

MENTAL ABSOLUTA
INTERDICCION por

DISCAPACIDAD

MENTAL ABSOLUTA
INTERDICCION por

DISCAPACIDAD

MENTAL ABSOLUTA
INTERDICCION por

DISCAPACIDAD

MENTAL ABSOLUTA
INTERDICCION por

DISCAPACIDAD

MENTAL ABSOLUTA

NELSON CAICEDO

ORTIZ
MICHAEL SIVEN

CHACON BONILLA
JULIO MANUEL

GARZON REYES
ELEONORA DUQUE

DE DURAN
ANA RITA CARDONA

LONDONO
DORIS REYES AVILA

MAURICIO DAZA

HERNANDEZ
GONZALO IVAN

VELASCO CASTILLO
MARTHA ELIZABETH

HUERTAS MARTINEZ
MARIA CAMILA

PINEDA PINEDA
MARIA ELVIRA

PINILLA PACHECO

0/AL DESPACHO

0/AL DESPACHO

0/AL DESPACHO

0/AL DESPACHO

0/AL DESPACHO

0/AL DESPACHO

0/AL DESPACHO

0|AL DESPACHO

0/AL DESPACHO

0/AL DESPACHO

0/AL DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO



01/sep/2023

01/sep/2023

01/sep/2023

01/sep/2023

01/sep/2023

01/sep/2023

01/sep/2023

01/sep/2023

01/sep/2023

01/sep/2023

01/sep/2023

01/sep/2023

201701139
202300578

202300571

202300113
202200119

202300592
202300597

201700399

202300610

200900395

202300530

201600876

11001311000620170113900

11001311000620230057800

11001311000620230057100

11001311000620230011300

11001311000620220011900

11001311000620230059200
11001311000620230059700

11001311000620170039900

11001311000620230061000

11001311000620090039500

11001311000620230053000

11001311000620160087600

INTERDICCION por
DISCAPACIDAD

MENTAL ABSOLUTA
PRIVACION PATRIA

POTESTAD
SUCESION OTROS

ASUNTOS
ALIMENTOS-

EXONERACION
ALIMENTOS-

EJECUTIVO
TUTELA

SUCESION
INTESTADA
INTERDICCION por
DISCAPACIDAD

MENTAL ABSOLUTA
HOMOLOGACION DE

ALIMENTOS
INTERDICCION por

DISCAPACIDAD

MENTAL ABSOLUTA
TUTELA

PRIVACION PATRIA

POTESTAD

CELSO ARTURO

CASTRO BLANCO
MARIBEL RENGIFO

RAMIREZ
FELISA SILVA DE
ARIZA - SEGUNDO

JOSE ARIZA MEDINA
MANUEL ANTONIO

FONSECA DIAZ
SONIA INGRID
MANCHEGO
RONDON

ZOILA RODRIGUEZ

RUIZ
Elvio Duarte Duarte

YESID OSWALDO
GONZALEZ

BOHORQUEZ
LUZ MARINA

CORREA TORRES
LIBARDO HUMBERTO

PUENTES SAENZ
GIOVANY GERARDO

PEREZ ARTURO
BRAYAN MONRROY

OTALVARO
(PRORROGA)

0/AL DESPACHO

ALEXANDER AL DESPACHO

VALENCIA MENESES
0/AL DESPACHO

CRISTIAN
ALEJANDRO

FONSECA CASTRO
Wilmer Herby Perez

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

Avella
UNIDAD

ADMINISTRATIVA DE
ATENCION ESPECIAL
PARA LA
REPARACION
INTEGRAL DE LAS
VICTIMAS

AL DESPACHO

0/AL DESPACHO

0/AL DESPACHO

GERALDIN CORREA |AL DESPACHO POR

TORRES - JHON
STIVEN GOMEZ

TELLEZ REPARTO

0/AL DESPACHO

DIRECCION DE
SANIDAD DEL
EJERCITO NACIONAL

AL DESPACHO

- MEDICINA LABORAL
COMANDO DE

PERSONAL COPER
0/AL DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO



01/sep/2023

01/sep/2023

01/sep/2023

01/sep/2023

01/sep/2023

01/sep/2023

201501329

202300199
202100304
202000414

202200384

202300433

11001311000620150132900

11001311000620230019900

11001311000620210030400

11001311000620200041400

11001311000620220038400

11001311000620230043300

INTERDICCION por
DISCAPACIDAD

MENTAL ABSOLUTA
ORDINARIO-OTROS

ASUNTOS-
ALIMENTOS-

EJECUTIVO
ALIMENTOS-

EJECUTIVO
ALIMENTOS-

EJECUTIVO
TUTELA

YESID RICARDO

MARTINEZ CEPEDA
(INOPONOBILIDAD)

MARIA PAULA
BENAVIDES
FERREIRA - CARLOS
ANDRES BENAVIDES

FERREIRA
MARIA ELSA CAJICA

DE ORTIZ
ALBA LUCIA

PUENTES CARRENO
YULI ADRIANA

SALCEDO JIMENEZ
JANETH ROCIO

MONDRAGON

SUSANA FALLO

SERRANO
MOISES ORTIZ

RODRIGUEZ
JUAN GABRIEL

ATARA RUIZ
JIMMY YESNAIRO

URREGO ALGARRA
DIRECCION

EJECUTIVA
SECCIONAL DE
ADMINISTRACION
JUDICIAL ARCHIVO
CENTRAL

0/AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO



